Tamlite I-Tech diffuser designed for low glare reduction to BS EN-12464 compliance
Suitable for office installations and general or task area lighting
Backlit LED array for improved uniformity
MODLED® LG
Lighting for a Living
•    Tamlite I-Tech diffuser designed for low glare reduction to
BS EN-12464 compliance
•    Suitable for office installations and general or task area

MODLED® LG
High performance backlit module with VDT optic
Order Code Description lm W lm/W kg
PBL66220NW 15W - 4000K 2000 15 133 2.17
PBL66300NW 23W - 4000K 3000 23 130 2.17
PBL66400NW 32W - 4000K 4000 32 125 2.17
PBL123300NW 23W - 4000K 3000 23 130 2.30
PBL123200NW 15W - 4000K 2000 15 133 2.30
PBL123400NW 32W - 4000K 4000 32 125 2.30
PBL126600NW 45W - 4000K 6000 45 133 4.20
PBL126400NW 32W - 4000K 4000 32 125 4.20
PBL126800NW 69W - 4000K 8000 69 116 4.20
Dimensions
Order Code A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Cut Out
PBL66220NW 595 595 35 595
PBL66300NW 595 595 35 595
PBL66400NW 595 595 35 595
PBL123300NW 1195 295 35 595
PBL123200NW 1195 295 35 595
PBL123400NW 1195 295 35 595
PBL126600NW 1195 595 35 595
PBL126400NW 1195 595 35 595
PBL126800NW 1195 595 35 595
CONSTRUCTION
•	 Extruded aluminium body finished in
white (RAL 9010)
•	 TP (a) rated diffuser